

**FURRYDEN DENTAL EASY GREEN- hydrolyzed chicken protein, lutein gum, chewing  
Welpenschutz Inc.**

*Disclaimer: This drug has not been found by FDA to be safe and effective, and this labeling has not been approved by FDA. For further information about unapproved drugs, click here.*

-----

**83332-401 Furryden Dental Easy Green**

**Active Ingredients**

Hydrolyzed Chicken Protein 6%

Lutein 0.01

**Purposes**

Hydrolyzed Chicken Protein 6% ..... strengthen immunity

Lutein 0.01 ..... eyes Healthy

**Uses**

- aids in the prevention of dental cavities.
- helps interfere with harmful effects of plaque associated with gingivitis.
- Improves eyes health, immunity, and prevents obesity.

**Warnings**

Do Not Use

- if you are allergic to any of the ingredients in this product.

When using this product

- do not use more than directed.

Stop use and ask a doctor if

- new symptoms occur or symptoms worsen

Keep out of the reach of children.

**Warnings**

When using this product

- do not use more than directed.

## **Warnings**

Stop use and ask a doctor if

- new symptoms occur or symptoms worsen

## **Warnings**

Keep out of the reach of children.

## **Warnings**

Do Not Use

- if you are allergic to any of the ingredients in this product.

## **Inactive Ingredients**

Sweet Potato, Potato Starch, Tapioca Starch, Glycerin, Rice Bran Oil, Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose, Trehalose, Fructoogligosaccharide, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Potassium Sorbate, Hematococcus Extract Powder, Gardenia Yellow, Pomegranate, Marine Collagen, Lactobacillus Plantarum, Vitamin C, Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3), DL-Alpha-Tocopherol Acetate (Vitamin E).

## **Directions**

- Chew the product until it becomes soft.

## **Label**

# Furryden Dental Easy Green

<b>Drug Facts</b>	
<b>Active Ingredient</b>	<b>Purpose</b>
Hydrolyzed Chicken Protein 6% .....	strengthen immunity
Lutein 0.01 .....	eyes Healthy
<b>Uses</b>	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>■ aids in the prevention of dental cavities.</li> <li>■ helps interfere with harmful effects of plaque associated with gingivitis.</li> <li>■ Improves eyes health, immunity, and prevents obesity.</li> </ul>	
<b>Warnings</b>	
<b>Do Not Use</b>	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>■ if you are allergic to any of the ingredients in this product.</li> </ul>	
<b>When using this product</b>	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>■ do not use more than directed.</li> </ul>	
<b>Stop use and ask a doctor if</b>	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>■ new symptoms occur or symptoms worsen</li> </ul>	
<b>Keep out of the reach of children.</b>	
<b>Directions</b>	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>■ Chew the product until it becomes soft.</li> </ul>	
<b>Inactive Ingredients</b>	
Sweet Potato, Potato Starch, Tapioca Starch, Glycerin, Rice Bran Oil, Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose, Trehalose, Fructoogligosaccharide, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Potassium Sorbate, Hematococcus Extract Powder, Gardenia Yellow, Aloe, Pomegranate, Marine Collagen, Lactobacillus Plantarum, Vitamin C, Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3), DI-Alpha-Tocopherol Acetate (Vitamin E).	

**Made in KOREA**  
**Distributed by: Welpenschutz Inc.**  
**50, Gamasil-gil, Hyang-eup, Gyeongsan-si,**  
**Gyeongsangbuk-do, Republic of Korea**

## FURRYDEN DENTAL EASY GREEN

hydrolyzed chicken protein, lutein gum, chewing

### Product Information

<b>Product Type</b>	HUMAN OTC DRUG	<b>Item Code (Source)</b>	NDC:83332-401
<b>Route of Administration</b>	ORAL		

**Active Ingredient/Active Moiety**

Ingredient Name	Basis of Strength	Strength
<b>LUTEIN</b> (UNII: X72A60C9MT) (LUTEIN - UNII:X72A60C9MT)	LUTEIN	0.01 g in 100 mL
<b>CHICKEN</b> (UNII: 0X8Q245Y7B) (CHICKEN - UNII:0X8Q245Y7B)	CHICKEN	6 g in 100 mL

**Inactive Ingredients**

Ingredient Name	Strength
<b>GLYCERIN</b> (UNII: PDC6A3C00X)	
<b>FRUCTOSE</b> (UNII: 6YSS42VSEV)	
<b>SWEET POTATO</b> (UNII: M9WGG9Z9GK)	
<b>TREHALOSE</b> (UNII: B8WCK70T7I)	
<b>ALOE</b> (UNII: V5VD430YW9)	
<b>RICE BRAN OIL</b> (UNII: LZ06K1506A)	
<b>SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE</b> (UNII: H5WWD9LZUD)	
<b>.ALPHA.-TOCOPHEROL ACETATE, DL-</b> (UNII: WR1WPI7EW8)	
<b>STARCH, POTATO</b> (UNII: 8I089SAH3T)	
<b>CARBOXYMETHYLCELLULOSE SODIUM</b> (UNII: K679OBS311)	
<b>CHOLECALCIFEROL</b> (UNII: 1C6V77QF41)	
<b>POTASSIUM SORBATE</b> (UNII: 1VPU26JZZ4)	
<b>GARDENIA YELLOW</b> (UNII: F32BA2H92Z)	
<b>POMEGRANATE</b> (UNII: 56687D1Z4D)	
<b>STARCH, TAPIOCA</b> (UNII: 24SC3U704I)	
<b>LACTIPLANTIBACILLUS PLANTARUM</b> (UNII: QFC21096ON)	
<b>ASCORBIC ACID</b> (UNII: PQ6CK8PD0R)	
<b>HAEMATOCOCCUS PLUVIALIS</b> (UNII: 31T0FF0472)	

**Product Characteristics**

<b>Color</b>	green	<b>Score</b>	score with uneven pieces
<b>Shape</b>	ROUND	<b>Size</b>	5mm
<b>Flavor</b>	CHICKEN	<b>Imprint Code</b>	
<b>Contains</b>			

**Packaging**

#	Item Code	Package Description	Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date
1	NDC:83332-401-01	200 mL in 1 POUCH; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	02/17/2023	

**Marketing Information**

Marketing Category	Application Number or Monograph Citation	Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date
unapproved drug other		02/17/2023	

**Labeler** - Welpenschutz Inc. (695930167)

**Registrant** - Welpenschutz Inc. (695930167)

**Establishment**

<b>Name</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>ID/FEI</b>	<b>Business Operations</b>
Welpenschutz Inc.		695930167	manufacture(83332-401)

Revised: 2/2023

Welpenschutz Inc.